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TE CONNECTIVITY
PRODUCT CHANGE

    NOTIFICATION

CUSTOMER:  HEILIND ELECTRONICS  PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO:  E-13-010499

LOCATION:  WILMINGTON  PCN DATE:   02-OCT-13

CUSTOMER NO:   167811 AGREEMENT NO:   081213180007

TE CONNECTIVITY ENTITY:   RMP (1082) - U.S. Operations on SAP 

 

We would like to inform you about the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further
questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or
specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

 

 

GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
      AMPLIMITE Shielding Hardware Enclosure Kits

 

 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
      The jackscrews included with these kits are being changed from a zinc diecast material to a cold headed steel
material with a black zinc nickel finish.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REASON FOR CHANGE:
      Product Improvement. This change will result in sturdier jackscrews.

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATE DATE:

    LAST ORDER DATE:   01-OCT-2013  
FIRST DATE TO SHIP CHANGED PARTS:  
02-DEC-2013

        (OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)     (CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

    LAST SHIP DATE:   31-OCT-2013  
LAST DATE FOR MIXED
SHIPMENTS:  03-FEB-2014

        (OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)     (CHANGED PARTS ONLY)
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PARTS BEING MODIFIED CUSTOMER PART NBR   

1-747943-5   

1-747944-5   

1658654-1   

1658655-1   

1658657-1
(Alias Part Numbers:
"1423150" )

  

1658659-1   

1658660-1   

1658661-1   

1658678-1   

1658680-1   
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The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being
modified or discontinued per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts, and
Last Date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly on this PCN under 'PARTS BEING MODIFIED' or 'Parts
being Discontinued or available with Alternates heading' (if any).

DOCUMENTATION BEING MODIFIED CUSTOMER SPECIFIC PARTS
WITHIN THE DOCUMENT

 DOCUMENTATION REVISIONS

Customer Drawing
1658654

1658654-1  Old Revision: R  

Customer Drawing
1658655

1658655-1  Old Revision: R  

Customer Drawing
1658657

1658657-1  Old Revision: R  

Customer Drawing
1658659

1658659-1  Old Revision: C  

Customer Drawing
1658678

1658678-1  Old Revision: B  

Customer Drawing
1658680

1658680-1  Old Revision: B  

Customer Drawing
747944

1-747944-5  Old Revision: Z  
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