CURRENT DATE: 3-OCTOBER-2013 Get Email Version

PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

TE CONNECTIVITY

CUSTOMER: HEILIND ELECTRONICS PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO: E-13-010499

LOCATION: WILMINGTON PCN DATE: 02-OCT-13

CUSTOMER NO: 167811 **AGREEMENT NO:** 081213180007

TE CONNECTIVITY ENTITY: RMP (1082) - U.S. Operations on SAP

We would like to inform you about the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

GENERAL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

AMPLIMITE Shielding Hardware Enclosure Kits

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:

The jackscrews included with these kits are being changed from a zinc diecast material to a cold headed steel material with a black zinc nickel finish.

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Product Improvement. This change will result in sturdier jackscrews.

ESTIMATE DATE:

LAST ORDER DATE: 01-OCT-2013

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

LAST SHIP DATE: 31-OCT-2013

(OBSOLETE PARTS ONLY)

FIRST DATE TO SHIP CHANGED PARTS:

02-DEC-2013

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

LAST DATE FOR MIXED SHIPMENTS: 03-FEB-2014

(CHANGED PARTS ONLY)

1 of 3 10/3/2013 2:52 PM

CURRENT DATE: 3-OCTOBER-2013

PARTS BEING MODIFIED

1658660-1

1658661-1

1658678-1

1658680-1

TE CONNECTIVITY

PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION

CUSTOMER: HEILIND ELECTRONICS **PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION NO:** E-13-010499

CUSTOMER PART NBR

LOCATION: WILMINGTON **PCN DATE:** 02-OCT-13

CUSTOMER NO: 167811 **AGREEMENT NO:** 081213180007

TE CONNECTIVITY ENTITY: RMP (1082) - U.S. Operations on SAP

TARTO BEING MODII IEB	0001011121117111
1-747943-5	
1-747944-5	
1658654-1	
1658655-1	
1658657-1 (Alias Part Numbers: "1423150")	
1658659-1	

2 of 3 10/3/2013 2:52 PM

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts, and Last Date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly on this PCN under 'PARTS BEING MODIFIED' or 'Parts being Discontinued or available with Alternates heading' (if any).

DOCUMENTATION BEING MODIFIED	CUSTOMER SPECIFIC PARTS WITHIN THE DOCUMENT	DOCUMENTATION REVISIONS
Customer Drawing 1658654	1658654-1	Old Revision: R
Customer Drawing 1658655	1658655-1	Old Revision: R
Customer Drawing 1658657	1658657-1	Old Revision: R
Customer Drawing 1658659	1658659-1	Old Revision: C
Customer Drawing 1658678	1658678-1	Old Revision: B
Customer Drawing 1658680	1658680-1	Old Revision: B
Customer Drawing 747944	1-747944-5	Old Revision: Z

3 of 3